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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Alderman, Jacob  
14755 Barksdale Street 
Woodbridge, VA 22193

1.Outsource Accounting Services 
2.Tax Advisor 
3.Dumfries, VA

08/14/2023 $50.00 $424.40

Cogar, Michael  
2617 Farmington Drive 
Alexandria, VA 22303

1.Booz Allen Hamilton 
2.Consultant 
3.McLean, VA

08/20/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Friends of Jen Wall 
PO Box 1091 
Haymarket, VA 20169

1. 
2.Political campaign 
3.Haymarket, VA

08/31/2023 $400.00 $400.00

Furr, Barbara  
12855 Carriage Ford Road 
Nokesville, VA 20181

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Nokesville, VA

08/30/2023 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Henley, John  
10000 Crawford Ln 
Nokesville, VA 20181

1.Galapagos LLC 
2.Defense 
3.Nokesville, VA

08/17/2023 $200.00 $200.00

Hunt, Stephen  
6429 Colchester Road 
Fairfax Station, VA 22039

1.Accenture 
2.Scrum Master 
3.Arlington, VA

08/16/2023 $101.00 $101.00

Jones, Gary  
11835 Hazel Circle Dr 
Bristow, VA 20136

1.Youth for Tomorrow 
2.CEO 
3.Bristow, VA

08/29/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Kirkpatrick, Ted  
11434 Huntsman Dr 
Manassas, VA 20112

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Manassas, VA

07/24/2023 $150.00 $150.00

Meyer, Ron  
20796 Exchange St. 
Ashburn, VA 20147

1.RMA LLC 
2.CEO 
3.Ashburn, VA

08/25/2023 $100.00 $200.00

Obeldobel, Sieg  
5998 Davis Ford Rd 
Manassas, VA 20112

1.Ellucian 
2.Software engineer 
3.Arlington, VA

08/18/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Prince William Marine Sales Inc. 
12849 Gordon Blvd 
Woodbridge, VA 22192

1. 
2.Marina 
3.Woodbridge, VA

08/17/2023 $200.00 $200.00

Saggers, Cheryl  
1492 Bruns Lane 
Catlett, VA 20119

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Catlett, VA

08/21/2023 $100.00 $200.00
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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Schoeneman, Brian  
15371 Wetherburn Court 
Centreville, VA 20120

1.Seafarers International Union 
2.Attorney 
3.Centreville, VA

08/17/2023 $250.00 $250.00

The Dormus Group LLC 
7415 Signal Hill Rd 
Manassas, VA, VA 20111

1. 
2.Real estate 
3.Manassas, VA

08/17/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Tracy, Warren  
6570 Palisades Dr 
Centreville, VA 20121

1.ExxonMobil 
2.Consultant 
3.Centreville, VA

08/23/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Watson, Robert  
6093 Spindle Tree Ct 
Woodbridge, VA 22193

1.Booz Allen Hamilton 
2.Consultant 
3.Dale City, Va

08/16/2023 $50.00 $250.00

Weber, Deborah  
8643 BANNERWOOD DRIVE 
Manassas, VA 20109

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Manassas, VA

07/27/2023 $100.00 $400.00

Weber, Deborah  
8643 BANNERWOOD DRIVE 
Manassas, VA 20109

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Manassas, VA

08/26/2023 $100.00 $500.00

Total This Period $5,801.00
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Schedule B: In-Kind Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location 
4. Service/Goods Received 
5. Basis used to Determine Value

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Spiker, Stephen  
6551 Quail Hollow Drive 
Manassas, VA 20111

1. Wakefield Research 
2. Market Research 
3. Arlington, VA 
4. postage 
5. Actual Cost

08/09/2023 $102.78 $398.37

Spiker, Stephen  
6551 Quail Hollow Drive 
Manassas, VA 20111

1. Wakefield Research 
2. Market Research 
3. Arlington, VA 
4. postage 
5. Actual Cost

08/14/2023 $16.50 $414.87

Total This Period $119.28
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No Schedule C results to display.
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

RumbleUp 
2021 L St NW 
Ste 101-220 
Washington, DC 20036

texting Stephen 
Spiker 07/27/2023 $10.00

RumbleUp 
2021 L St NW 
Ste 101-220 
Washington, DC 20036

texting Stephen 
Spiker 08/27/2023 $10.00

Mailchimp 
675 Ponce De Leon Ave NE 
#5000 
Atlanta, GA 30308

email Stephen 
Spiker 08/29/2023 $26.50

Anedot 
1340 Poydras Street 
1770 
New Orleans, LA 70112

processing fees Stephen 
Spiker 08/31/2023 $85.00

Total This Period $131.50
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No Schedule E-1 results to display.
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No Schedule E-2 results to display.
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Schedule F: Debts remaining Unpaid as of this 
Report 
 
Name and Address of Creditor

Pupose of Obligation Date Debt 
Incurred

Amount 
Remaining 
Unpaid

Spiker, Stephen  
6551 Quail Hollow Drive 
Manassas, VA 20111

11/08/2022 $500.00

Spiker, Stephen  
6551 Quail Hollow Drive 
Manassas, VA 20111

11/14/2022 $200.00

Spiker, Stephen  
6551 Quail Hollow Drive 
Manassas, VA 20111

03/31/2023 $150.00

Spiker, Stephen  
6551 Quail Hollow Drive 
Manassas, VA 20111

06/30/2023 $150.00

Total This Period $1,000.00
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 18 $5,801.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 2 $119.28

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 15 $929.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 35 $6,849.28

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $119.28

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $131.50

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $250.78

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $1,000.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $1,000.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $1,000.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $7,790.78

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $6,849.28

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $6,849.28

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $14,640.06

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$250.78

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $250.78

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $14,389.28

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $1,000.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $15,094.72

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $6,849.28

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $21,944.00

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $21,944.00

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $7,303.94

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$250.78

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $7,554.72

29. Ending Balance $14,389.28
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